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14

(Bfr-[M)
EBE
BERE
HERE 59,547,741
HRE 7,804,526
FNRI 2 A& 15,842,333
IKESEE 50,316,743
REXBE 15,307,698
BIEERE 5,193,163
EEH 9,924,374
EHliARE 37,721
BR<r& 47,257,074
1E4EE 7,308,720
T8 19,650,080
EE-g=t 997,344
HREN - TFE - F 36,245,731
Bk & 890,000
it 31,283,820
BM{ERNE 182,307,928 489,914,996
ERE
HIERE 23,081,291
HmE 9,638,607
FIRIR AR E 3,083,307
KESEE 16,277,723
REXREE 19,132,060
BIEERE 645,339
EEH 124,036
rR~rE 15,502,343
1&4E& 261,180
BEEREH 46,742
EE—b=t 2,908,390
HREN - TFE - F 8,177,807
FHRAER 51,790
BM{ERNE 10,504,099 109,434,714
BEMEZIERE
HIERE 20,053,947
HmE 557,044
FNRIR K& 5,219,062
KBS EE 12,977,021
REXREE 4,113,534
BIEERE 4,783,727
=g 2,463,245
BR<r& 33,043,862
1E4EE 414,936
Bt 726,100
HREN - =5 - F 12,767,761
FHRAE 300
BM{ERNE 8,677,080 105,797,619
ZEEMRE
HERE 12,921,502
HRE 1,729,806
FNRI & A E 222523
IKESEE 2,368,700
REXBE 5,069,262
BIEERE 151,393
EEH 51,620
EERERH 14,990
HEeE 116,867
AN - FEE - FECH 7,076,114
BMEAGE 1,612,338 31,335,115
ZHREXE -




REAGE
& &M
g5
EERAE
BHFH
HEANGE
BHHERE
fart
g5
REHEATER
EERFE
BEF Y
FEYHERS
fart
EERHE
BHFY
BEAGE
FIBARE
fart
g5
EERFE
BEF Y
FEHBEHRS
fart
EERHE
BHFH
—REEE
—REERE
HEME
RIS AE
KELRE
REXBE
BIEERE
EfEH
ElReE
RAELE
R
EHEs
BERKRN
LEEGRE
#eE
WA - Z 5T - FHn
BITFHN
LTINS
BALEEE
k&

540,567,206
199,394,394
95,943,459
113,121,608
2,947,576

71,110,129
2,685,178
589,446

174,988,269
55,640,013
36,316,810

1,352,500

115,818,578
17,058,878
2,525,293

41,157,454
15,524,931
9,838,411
305,352

911,974,243

74,284,753

268,297,592

135,402,749

9,595,866
2,679,492
14,716,078
2,631,177
4,116,173
4,082,531
29,764
1,457,877
19,236,700
2,466,396
6,174,270
4,353,184
2,260,458
24,495,815
2,483,832
2,978,000
20,106,791
91,000

62,826,148

986,258,996

403,700,341

119,915,404
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(17) HtE oA
(Bfz:A)
X 7 S AL % %) =
FEEHEET RS 17,072,337 27 [ :¥1)
L) % = Bt 20,233,763 432 [ ;¥2)
=) B 37,306,100 459

FVDRERARIKRERREEICHMDFMICOVTIE,. ZhEh1#4ELT

F2)BYBFMOHERIZOVTIE, MH(HE) RUEH (EMR) THELTEYET,

FFELTRYFET,

(18) ZITWIZTEDEAHM
(Bfr-[M)
X o HEES LR AL | FEEMEZIEE HERES
= it 5 % 543,702 25,150,581 24,117,734 1,576,549
& Et 543,702 25,150,581 24,117,734 1,576,549
(19) HEWHZEDOEREMA
(B[
X po HEES L2 AL | FAEMRFRE HERES
3} Bl i % - 8,300,000 8,036,158 263,842
= Hi - 8,300,000 8,036,158 263,842
(20) ZFAEXEZOHM
ZUEIEEIHYFEEA,
(21) HEMEEHEISEORM
(Bifhi:{)
i B EREPN % ) biE] =
" oo ( 1,000,000)
E B2 %x (S) 300,000 1
" o ( 17,900,000)
X i % (B ) 5,370,000 14
(13,732,000
HE B H T (C) 24
4,119,600
e er w g o (  6,100,000)
Pk oBR MY OBg F OBTR 1.830,000 9
e oo ( 9,900,000)
# F B R A 2,970,000 1
e o (  6,100,000)
= F B T B /830,000 9
BUREREEMRE | K _
FEREAMERER | K -
& st ( 54,732,000) 58

16,419,600

T RAFBSEEEEESEELEHL . BEERBHAIRBICOVTEINH( HESELTEYFET,
F2)ZABICEIRPFOHAENEENDEELEFED T MRENCKFRARDEEH TDEE
BEEOTEYEY,
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(22) LERUSNNOELEE. BE. ERARVTIREDAM

@ BHE&£RUTES OB
(Bfr-A[)
=3 Pl & ) il =
L) 85,350
5i| 620,097,418
= i 620,182,768
@ FKILERUEHIFRILEORAM
(47 )
=3 i ]
B & & & 3,113,658
A B & 70,781,096
S £/ ) — R EH 168,007,512
z O b 120,185,754
/h i 362,088,020
ps i x h y—REH 212,146,502
& 574,234,522
Q@ BERREEEXRFEFDHAM
(B H)
X o) HEES 1 HA 10 L8R HERES
2 % Iz & 416,520,290 47,097,720 25,099,804 438,518,206
B OE W IZ & 9,013,548 - 1,720,493 7,293,055
W E E IC & 7,280,121 - 1,042,271 6,237,850
ITESHEHBMAICHE 25,872,255 9,704,664 8,535,687 27,041,232
VI, ITTICHK 1,176,000 - 1,176,000 -
£ 1z & 254,447,256 14,188,726 207,183 268,428,799
= A B £ I & 344,000 - 210,000 134,000
=1 B 714,653,470 70,991,110 37,991,438 747,653,142
@ BERREEEEOIEM
(BEfs2: M)
X 5 HEeks L HA B R HERES
2 % 1 1% 200,561,068 - 10,610,872 189,950,196
TEHFEREMICHE 2 23,094,353 1,857,201 21,237,154
£ 1z & 1,878,459 48,000 - 1,926,459
& B 202,439,529 23,142,353 12,468,073 213,113,809
6 BERRYGZIEZEDBHME
(B H)
X ) HEaks L HA 10 R HERES
B OE W I & 6,810,220 - 723,678 6,086,542
ITEHFEHBMRBICED 69 - 2 67
£ % 831,683,038 - 490,558 831,192,480
= A B £ I & 204,000 - - 204,000
=) &t 838,697,327 - 1,214,238 837,483,089
® EERRFMHE DA
(Bfs2: M)
X ) HERS G LR A HERED
ITEHEREBRIZTHRD S 3,788,000 14,906,808 2,130,302 16,564,506
£ Iz & > 2,601,277 378,747 - 2,980,024
= it 6,389,277 15,285,555 2,130,302 19,544,530




